AGRICULTURE DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
2:76-6.15 Deed restrictions
(a) The following statement shall be attached to and
recorded with the deed of the land and shall run with the
land: "Grantor promises that the Premises shall be owned,
used and conveyed subject to:
"1. Any development of the Premises for nonagricultur
al purposes is expressly prohibited.

of the proceeds in a manner consistent with the provisions
of N.J.S.A. 4:1C-11 et seq., P.L. 1983, c.32." ·
(b) The Committee or landowner may require more strin
gent deed restrictions consistent with the Agriculture Reten
tion and Development Act, N.J.S.A. 4:1C-11 et seq., P.L.
1983, c.32.
2:76-6.16
(c) The deed restrictions contained in (a) above shall be
liberally construed to effectuate · the purpose and intent of
the Farmland Preservation Bond Act, P.L. 1981, c.276, and
the Agriculture Retention and Development Act, N.J.S.A.
4:1C-11 et seq., P.L. 1983, c.32.
Amended by R.1984 d.595, effective January 7, 1985.
See: 16 N.J.R. 2871(a), 17 N.J.R. 65(a).
Section substantially amended.
Amended by R.1986 d.386, effective September 22, 1986.
See: 18 N.J.R. 1328(a), 18 N.J.R. 1930(a).
Substantially amended.
Amended by R.1989 d.49, effective January 17, 1989.
See: 20 N.J.R. 1761(a), 21 N.J.R. 158(a).
Added (d).
Amended by R.1990 d.529, effective November 5, 1990.
See: 22 N.J.R. 1244(a), 22 N.J.R. 3359(a).
Modified deed restrictions at (a)ll, 12, 13, 16 and 20.
Amended by R.1992 d.324, effective August 17, 1992.
See: 24 N.J.R. 896(a), 24 N.J.R. 2833(a).
Revised (a). ·
Amended by R.1993 d.182, effective May 3, 1993.
See: 25 N.J.R. 223(a), 25 N.J.R. 1867(a).
Revised (a)14i.
Amended by R.1994 d.393, effective August 1, 1994.
See: 26 N.J.R. 1419(a), 26 N.J.R. 3159(b).
Amended by R.1995 d.613, effective December 4, 1995.
See: 27 N.J.R. 13(a), 27 N.J.R. 4875(a).
Law Review and Journal Commentaries
Farmlands-Municipal Land Use. Judith Nallin, 137 N.J.LJ. No. 14,
52 (1994).